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Horse Rider Owner Score Points

RITCHIE REYNS JOSH SLEEMAN DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 75 5

AUTUMN CHECKS NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 73 4

I LIKE FAST CARS JOHN KITTELMAN JOHN/MARILYN KITTELMAN 72 3

ATTAMILLIONDOLLARCAT ZACHARY COMBS MICHELLE CARSON 71.5 2

SMOOTH LIKE FOXETTA JOHN KITTELMAN BACKBONE LLC 0 1

ATTICUS CAT DIEHL HINER GENE/NICKI HINER 74 0

METALLIC SMOKE NINA LUNDGREN HOLLY JONES 71 0

TRY IT SMOOTH TIM JOHNSON LINDA FREED 0 0

TIN MAN CAT JEFF SLEEMAN ROSS HANSEN 72.5 0

RITCHIE REYNS MEGAN BAKER DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 74 7

I LIKE FAST CARS MARILYN KITTELMAN JOHN/MARILYN KITTELMAN 73 6

TIN MAN CAT TAYLOR HANSEN ROSS HANSEN 71.5 5

ATTAMILLIONDOLLARCAT MICHELLE CARSON MICHELLE CARSON 71 3

METALLIC SMOKE HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 71 3

SOUTHPAW MERADA TESSA BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY 71 3

BOONAFIDE ROYAL T MARILYN KITTELMAN JOHN/MARILYN KITTELMAN 0 1

LCR DUAL PERFECTA BRENT MATHEWS BRENT/TINA MATHEWS 72.5 0

YOUNG LANEYS CAT AMBER SIMON AMBER SIMON 72 0

METALLIC CUPCAKE JOSH SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 74 7

SHEZA CATTY JOSH SLEEMAN KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 73 6

OKP SHANIAS CAT BRENT STEWART BRENT/LEAH STEWART 72.5 5

SWEET DESERT ROAN ZACHARY COMBS TARA ZACHARY 72 4

SMOOTH LIKE FOXETTA JOHN KITTELMAN BACKBONE LLC 71 3

BNL VEREY BLONDE NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 69 2

TACOS AL CARBON JACK KITT JANIE LARSON 65 1

SOME SWEET MEMORIES TIM JOHNSON BRUCE/GAIL PINKERTON 70 0

SOME KINDA TR TIM JOHNSON JAMES/SHARON ANDERSON 72 0

SHEZA CATTY CAROL KNEESHAW KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 72 7

DUAL LYNX 012 ANNE COOTE ANNE COOTE 71.5 6

REYZED TO PLAY SYDNEY PIERSON-SYLVESTER SYDNEY SYLVESTER 71 5

BOONAFIDE ROYAL T MARILYN KITTELMAN JOHN/MARILYN KITTELMAN 70 3.5

SWEET DESERT ROAN TARA ZACHARY TARA ZACHARY 70 3.5

SOME KINDA TR JAMES ANDERSON JAMES/SHARON ANDERSON 68 2

IMA SMART BET J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 0 1

CATS HIGHBROW ORPHAN CAROLYN BROWN CAROLYN BROWN 66 0

BNL BABY HUGH E R DEAN REBHUHN DEAN/MARCIA REBHUHN 71 0

NEON N NYLONS BRUCE PINKERTON BRUCE PINKERTON 73 0

HO CHI MINNIE APRIL DOUZART APRIL DOUZART 72 2

WOODY BE A KING JANE ROUNDTREE DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 68 1

CATS HIGHBROW ORPHAN CAROLYN BROWN CAROLYN BROWN 69 0

Non Pro

$25,000 Novice Horse

$25,000 N.H. Non Pro

 $5,000 Novice Horse

$5,000 N.H. Non Pro

Open
CANCELED DUE TO LACK OF ENTRIES
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RIP RAP CAT KIM BURCK VANCE/KIM BURCK 73 5

WOODY BE A KING JANE ROUNDTREE DUANE/JANE ROUNDTREE 72.5 4

SAILS LIL SOLANO BARBARA WESTBROOK BARBARA WESTBROOK 72 3

HO CHI MINNIE APRIL DOUZART APRIL DOUZART 67 2

DUAL SMART KIT MEGAN HUNSAKER MEGAN HUNSAKER 64 1

METALLIC SMOKE HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 0 0

FOOTPRINTS BY GYPSY LEAH STEWART BRENT/LEAH STEWART 74 6

ROYALY LOADED SHARMON HILLIARD SHARMON HILLIARD 73 5

BNL CABIN CAT MARY WALLER TIM/MARY WALLER 72.5 4

SHAKE N NITRO KAYLA WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 65 3

JUST LITTLE REY JAMES ANDERSON JAMES/SHARON ANDERSON 64 2

METALLIC PAT MICKEY REYNOLDS MICKEY REYNOLDS 60 1

CATS OVERDRIVE MITCHELL WAGNER MITCHELL WAGNER 72 0

DUAL C NURSE RAYMOND PARKER RAYMOND PARKER 66 0

PRETTY PLEASING REY PAT NOBLE DON/PAT NOBLE 0 0

SWEET CHROME ALABAMA J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 63 1

LIGHT N CATTY DIEHL HINER GAVRIEL/DEBBIE PILORGET 71 0

ON YOUR REYDAR DIEHL HINER SCOTT/KATE GREGORY 67 0

JLR UNDER THE REYDAR JOSH SLEEMAN LUANA WRIGLESWORTH 74 7

HANGIN IN BAMA TIM JOHNSON AMY BECKEN 73 6

PATTY LA REY JOSH SLEEMAN ROXANNA KINNAMAN 72 5

BNL MASQUERADE NINA LUNDGREN SUSAN BELLER 70 4

MERADAS DARLIN KITTY JOSH SLEEMAN GAYLE/SUE MAKIN 60 2

METAL MOUSE JOSH SLEEMAN DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 60 2

ONE ROYAL KITTY JOSH SLEEMAN GAYLE/SUE MAKIN 60 2

DRIVE A CAT DIEHL HINER GENE/NICKI HINER 68 0

REYL HOTT ROXY DIEHL HINER DAVID/CLARE CAPPS 60 0

BNL MASQUERADE SUSAN BELLER SUSAN BELLER 71 3

METAL MOUSE MEGAN BAKER DEBRA/GARY TOKOS 70 2

SWEET CHROME ALABAMA J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 65 1

QUIXOTES CATAGIOUS TAYLOR HANSEN ROSS HANSEN 73 3

RUB OF THU BUSH HAILEY WILSON DAVID/JOAN HENDRICKS 70 2

TOP ACRE ORPHAN CYNTHIA JOHNSON LORAINE VARRIANO 63 1

TIVIO STYLISH TO PAIGE SCHOLIN PAIGE SCHOLIN 0 0

DIRTY DUALLY ELISHA WADE JOHN BERILLA 67 0

FOXIE ICHI GRACIE WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 64 1

Senior Youth

Junior Youth

$50,000 Amateur

$35,000 Non Pro

$1,500 Novice Horse

Open Derby

Non-Pro Derby
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QUIXOTES CATAGIOUS ROSS HANSEN ROSS HANSEN 73 11

SHES COUNTIN CATS KASEY MAGAN KASEY MAGAN 72.5 10

STARREY EYES GWENDA MUSIC MARK/GWENDA MUSIC 72 9

SOUTHPAW MERADA TESSA BROMILEY TESSA BROMILEY 71.5 8

SHAKE N NITRO KAYLA WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 70 6.5

VERY COOL CAT TOMMY WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 70 6.5

AUTUMN MOONSHINE SUSAN REYNOLDS SUSAN REYNOLDS 69 5

OZZUM MAN SHARMON HILLIARD HILLAIRD/EVENHUSE PRTNERSHIP 67 3.5

COLD N SHIVERY JIM GREEN JIM GREEN 67 3.5

DUAL LYNX 012 ANNE COOTE ANNE COOTE 65 2

SMART LIL LUV OLENA AMBER PATTERSON AMBER PATTERSON 60 1

BNL CAT DANCE GLENDA BANSMER GLENDA BANSMER 69 0

CATCHEW KAREN HARRIS KAREN HARRIS 70 0

CATS OVERDRIVE MITCHELL WAGNER MITCHELL WAGNER 64 0

DUAL C NURSE RAYMOND PARKER RAYMOND PARKER 66 0

LIGHT N CATTY DEBBIE PILORGET GAVRIEL/DEBBIE PILORGET 72 0

LOUELLA DAVITA KEITH PEARCE KEITH/JOY PEARCE/LETOURNEAU 71 0

PRETTY PLEASING REY PAT NOBLE DON/PAT NOBLE 63 0

SHES COUNTIN CATS KASEY MAGAN KASEY MAGAN 74 12

RUB OF THU BUSH HAILEY WILSON DAVID/JOAN HENDRICKS 72 11

BEND AND SNAP VANCE BURCK VANCE/KIM BURCK 71 10

CASHS BRIGHT PLAYBOY MERRICK VEIT MERRICK VEIT 70 9

SWEET LIL LILLY DUANE ROUNDTREE JANE ROUNDTREE 69 7.5

COLD N SHIVERY JIM GREEN JIM GREEN 69 7.5

HALLMARKS TACOBELL JACQUELME BOTELLO LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 68 6

KRYSTAL N NU CASH DELARAE HEON SHERYL MCLELLAN 63 4.5

LCR TOUCHA CASH FLO MICHELLE BEAUNAUX MICHELLE BEAUNAUX 63 4.5

SPOOKY LOVE ERIN EATON ERIN EATON 60 3

SMART LIL LUV OLENA AMBER PATTERSON AMBER PATTERSON 60 2

VERY COOL CAT TOMMY WEHE TOMMY/KAYLA WEHE 0 1

GUNSMOKE N HOLIDOC TONYA DIGGS MICHELLE CARSON 71 0

BNL CAMOUFLAGE BLAINE DAVIES LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 70 0

METALLIC CUPCAKE JOSH SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 74 0

TRY IT SMOOTH TIM JOHNSON LINDA FREED 73 0

SHEZA CATTY JOSH SLEEMAN KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 72 0

BNL VEREY BLONDE NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 71 0

SG CATTY DEVILLE DIEHL HINER LAURA FIELD 71 0

BNL TACO ROYALE NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 68 0

DOK HOLLYWOOD DIEHL HINER KEITH/JOY PEARCE/LETOURNEAU 60 0

NEON N NYLONS BRUCE PINKERTON BRUCE PINKERTON 73 0

SG CATTY DEVILLE LAURA FIELD LAURA FIELD 72 0

SHEZA CATTY CAROL KNEESHAW KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 71 0

BNL BABY HUGH E R DEAN REBHUHN DEAN/MARCIA REBHUHN 70 0

DOK HOLLYWOOD JOY LETOURNEAU KEITH/JOY PEARCE/LETOURNEAU 70 0

BNL TACO ROYALE HOLLY JONES LUNDGREN LAND AND LIVESTOCK 63 0

May 111th - 13th @ Bloom Pavilion

Bonina Shows 5 & 6       Jun 8th - 10th in Eltopia, WA (approved for CCC points)

Annual Potluck       Jul 6th - Jul 8th @ Bloom Pavilion

Aug 3rd - 5th @ Bloom Pavilion

Shootout & Year End Awards Party       Sep 19th - Sep 22nd @ Bloom Pavilion

$15,000 Amateur

$2,000 Limited Rider

CASCADE COW CUTTERS' 2018 UPCOMING EVENTS

Open Classic

Non-Pro Classic
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